
1

A

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

252.7

17
1.

5
38

.1
41

.5

( SCALE 1:2 )

Scale: Created by

Title DWG No.
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1 18/05/2025 1/1

DWG-0001

BLUE BOTTLE MARINE1:3 (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)A3

RECON TROLLING
MOTOR MOUNTING
BRACKET
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